140
BE
AM
 D
IA
GN
OS
TI

x 32D mm
Weight c 160 g 130 g 160 g 680 g 620 g 160 g 620 g
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standalone UP10K-2S-H5-L-D0 UP12E-10S-H5-DO UP19K-15S-H5-DO UP25N-40S-H9-DO UP55N-40S-H9-DO UP19K-15S-W5-DO UP50N-40S-W9-DO
Heatsink --- UP12E-20H-H5-DO UP19K-30H-H5-DO UP25N-100H-H9-DO UP55N-100H-H9-DO UP19K-30H-W5-DO UP50N-50H-W9-DO
Large Heatsink --- --- UP19K-50L-H5-DO --- --- UP19K-50L-W5-DO ---
Fan-Cooled --- --- UP19K-110F-H9-DO UP25N-250F-H12-DO UP55N-300F-H12-DO UP19K-50F-W5-DO UP50N-50F-W9-DO
Water-Cooled --- UP12E-70W-H5-DO UP19K-150W-H5-DO UP25M-350W-H12-DO UP55M-500W-H12-DO UP19K-50W-W5-DO UP50M-50W-W9-DO
--- --- UP19K-200W-H9-DO --- UP55M-700W-HD-DO --- ---
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice
a.  For model with the most effi cient cooling module available.
b.  0.2 mW with anticipation.